Ring
Pos nNo

67
54
68
80

A wWN

31
19

Ring 1
BAA
Reg No Handler
15236 Andie Williams
14259 Abi Smith-Howell
15249 Lynnda Berridge

15216 Denise Smith-Howell

13396 Shirley Smith
15101 Maria Jenkinson
15022 Della Hopkins

Taming Canines W1
Class 1 : Introductory Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Judge : Rachel Ball

Dog
Taz
Gypsy
Trio
Tyke
Lacey
Flyte

Eric

Height Result

Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi

Clear
5
10
20
E
E
E

Time
26.82
25.62
23.33
28.86
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

82
84
20

A wWN

51
59

57

BAA
Reg No

15133
14057
15256
15021
15163
15250
15190
15215
15245

Class 1 : Introductory Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Ring 1
Handler
Andy French
Andie Williams
Rebecca Cryar
Rachel Ball
Nicola Petcher
Zoe Stott
Katrina Wheatley
Ruth Smith Howell

Louise Bromley

Taming Canines W1

Judge : Rachel Ball

Dog
Charlie
Glas
Hugo
Skipper
Hugo
Doris
Oreo
Bella

Millie

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result

Clear

Time
31.29
25.65
42.68
31.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

23
83
10

aua A W N

13
38
48
39
50

BAA
Reg No

15252
15139
15027
13282
15120
15160
15235
15253
15224
15251

Ring 1
Handler
Caroline Roper
Nicky Handford
Michelle Farlow
Joanne Asher
Wendy Clark
Joanne Asher
Sue Hardy
Naomi Harriman
Chris Hardy

Sue Gardiner

Taming Canines W1
Class 1 : Introductory Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Judge : Rachel Ball

Dog
Molly
Digby

Amber
Benny
Codie
Willow
Blitz
George
Woody
Archie

Height Result

Micro
Mini
Micro
Micro
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Clear
Clear

3.1

Time
31.16
32.61
63.10
32.87
39.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

54
68
67

aua A W N

74
19

BAA
Reg No

15101
15249
15216
14259
15236
15022

Ring 2
Handler
Maria Jenkinson
Lynnda Berridge
Denise Smith-Howell
Abi Smith-Howell
Andie Williams

Della Hopkins

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog
Flyte
Trio
Tyke
Gypsy
Taz

Eric

Taming Canines W1
Class 2 : Introductory Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Height Result

Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
5
E

Time
22.50
23.36
24.72
25.50
24.30
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

41
75
27

N o u b~ W N

59
51
85
20
57

BAA
Reg No

15119
15163
15169
14057
15133
15215
15190
15250
15256
15021
15245

Ring 2
Handler
Sally Brice
Nicola Petcher
Sally Brice
Andie Williams
Andy French
Ruth Smith Howell
Katrina Wheatley
Zoe Stott
Rebecca Cryar
Rachel Ball

Louise Bromley

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog
Diego
Hugo
Willow
Glas
Charlie
Bella
Oreo
Doris
Hugo
Skipper
Millie

Taming Canines W1
Class 2 : Introductory Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

5

E
E
E

Time
22.89
23.26
24.90
27.60
30.93
43.05
31.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog Height Result

Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

13
23

48
76
39
38
49
50

BAA
Reg No

15242
15160
15139
15120
15253
15027
15224
15235
15252
15251

Ring 2
Handler
Emily Mallison
Joanne Asher
Nicky Handford
Wendy Clark
Naomi Harriman
Michelle Farlow
Chris Hardy
Sue Hardy
Caroline Roper

Sue Gardiner

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog
Fred
Willow
Digby
Codie
George
Amber
Woody
Blitz
Molly
Archie

Taming Canines W1
Class 2 : Introductory Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Height Result

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Micro
Mini
Mini
Micro

Mini

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

E

E

E

Time
24.67
24.76
33.07
35.04
37.61
55.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

2 54
90
90
31
68
67

BAA
Reg No

15022
15249
13396
15236
15101
15216
14259

Ring 1
Handler
Della Hopkins
Lynnda Berridge
Shirley Smith
Andie Williams
Maria Jenkinson
Denise Smith-Howell

Abi Smith-Howell

Judge : Hayley Laches

Dog
Eric
Trio
Lacey
Taz
Flyte
Tyke

Gypsy

Taming Canines W1
Class 3 : Introductory Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Height Result

Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi

10
10

m m m m m

Time

48.08
60.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

59
27

A wWN

51
42
20
41

91

57

BAA
Reg No

14057
15190
15133
15250
15119
15021
15169
15215
15257
15163
15245

Ring 1
Handler
Andie Williams
Katrina Wheatley
Andy French
Zoe Stott
Sally Brice
Rachel Ball
Sally Brice
Ruth Smith Howell
Rebecca Gyer
Nicola Petcher

Louise Bromley

Judge : Hayley Laches

Dog
Glas
Oreo
Charlie
Doris
Diego
Skipper
Willow
Bella
Hugo
Hugo
Millie

Taming Canines W1
Class 3 : Introductory Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result
Clear
Clear

5

m m m m m m U

Time
36.81
38.63
35.44
36.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring BAA
Pos  No Reg No

1 13 15160
2 23 15139
3 2 15120
4 92 15176
5 39 15224
6 48 15253
38 15235

89 15242

49 15252

50 15251

Ring 1

Handler
Joanne Asher
Nicky Handford
Wendy Clark
Ann Atkinson
Chris Hardy
Naomi Harriman
Sue Hardy
Emily Mallison
Caroline Roper

Sue Gardiner

Judge : Hayley Laches

Dog
Willow
Digby
Codie
Rosie
Woody
George
Blitz
Fred
Molly
Archie

Taming Canines W1
Class 3 : Introductory Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Height Result

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Micro

Mini

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

5

5
E
E
E

Time
28.78
39.91
50.57
51.56
30.13
49.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

54

19

68
67

BAA

Reg No

15101
15249
14266
15022
13396
15236
15216
14259

Ring 2
Handler
Maria Jenkinson
Lynnda Berridge
Amber Davey
Della Hopkins
Shirley Smith
Andie Williams
Denise Smith-Howell

Abi Smith-Howell

Taming Canines W1
Class 4 : Introductory Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Flyte
Trio
Frankie
Eric
Lacey
Taz
Tyke

Gypsy

Height Result

Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi

Clear
5
5
16.8
E

m m m

Time
26.35
29.89
41.49
76.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

BAA
Reg No

15190
15133
15021
15169
14057
15163
15119
15257
15215
15250
15245

Ring 2
Handler
Katrina Wheatley
Andy French
Rachel Ball
Sally Brice
Andie Williams
Nicola Petcher
Sally Brice
Rebecca Gyer
Ruth Smith Howell
Zoe Stott

Louise Bromley

Taming Canines W1
Class 4 : Introductory Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Oreo
Charlie
Skipper
Willow
Glas
Hugo
Diego
Hugo
Bella
Doris

Millie

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result
Clear

5

m m m m m m m m

Time

38.61

34.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

1 13
10
23
48
1

a u A W N

2
38
39
15
50
55
49

BAA
Reg No

15160
13282
15139
15253
15176
15120
15235
15224
15242
15251
15246
15252

Ring 2
Handler
Joanne Asher
Joanne Asher
Nicky Handford
Naomi Harriman
Ann Atkinson
Wendy Clark
Sue Hardy
Chris Hardy
Emily Mallison
Sue Gardiner
Helen Wilkie

Caroline Roper

Taming Canines W1
Class 4 : Introductory Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Willow
Benny
Digby
George
Rosie
Codie
Blitz
Woody
Fred
Archie
Sky
Molly

Height Result

Mini
Micro
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Micro

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

E

E

E

Time
30.50
41.53
47.72
48.38
53.03
55.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 3

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

29

18
46
26

BAA

Reg No

15149
15097
15040
15161
15154
15217
15103
14065

Ring 1
Handler
Hayley Laches
Theresa Baxter
Di Coleman
Jackie Nightingale
Neil Vann
Micheala Fairbrother
Sharon Fox

Diane Pill

Taming Canines W1
Class 5 : Primary Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Judge : Rachel Ball

Height Result

Dog
Nova
Vicky
Lotti
Jimbo
Kacey
Ticcy
Enzo

DeeDee

Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi

Clear
Clear

E

m m m m

Time
36.57
38.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring BAA
POS No Reg No
1 14250
32 14071
40 15052
52 15175
65 14205

Class 5 : Primary Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Ring 1
Handler
Andrea Roberts
Carol Tyler
Katrina Wheatley
Kay Cant

Jet Thomas

Taming Canines W1

Judge : Rachel Ball

Dog
Rum
Jac
Connie
Holly
Charlie

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result

Time
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

71
56

BAA
Reg No

15014
10333
15150
15247

Ring 1
Handler
Sue Hardgrave
Della Hopkins
Rachel Ward
Helen Wilkie

Taming Canines W1
Class 5 : Primary Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Judge : Rachel Ball

Dog
Merlin
Dylan

Nimbus

Breeze

Height Result

Mini
Micro
Tiny
Mini

10
10
E

Time
32.37
39.65
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Taming Canines W1
Class 6 : Primary Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Ring 2 Judge : Bob Woodland Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 1
Ring BAA . . Ring BAA . .
Pos nNo Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
1 7 14065 Diane Pill DeeDee Maxi 5 30.40
2 26 15103 Sharon Fox Enzo Maxi 10 30.23
33 14070 Carol Tyler Tommi Maxi E 0.00
4 15161 Jackie Nightingale Jimbo Maxi E 0.00
63 15149 Hayley Laches Nova Maxi E 0.00
18 15154 Neil Vann Kacey Maxi Plus E 0.00
24 15097 Theresa Baxter Vicky Maxi E 0.00
46 15217 Micheala Fairbrother Ticcy Maxi E 0.00
29 15040 Di Coleman Lotti Maxi E 0.00
86 14266 Amber Davey Frankie Maxi 0.00

15 October 2016 * Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

32

58
65

BAA
Reg No

15175
14165
15052
14071
14250
14157
14205

Class 6 : Primary Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Ring 2
Handler
Kay Cant
Leanne Ward
Katrina Wheatley
Carol Tyler
Andrea Roberts
Katrina Wheatley

Jet Thomas

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog
Holly
Brodie
Connie
Jac
Rum
Ember

Charlie

Taming Canines W1

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result
Clear
Clear

18.6
E

E
E
E

Time
38.92
58.29
68.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

21
56

BAA
Reg No

15150
15014
10333
15247

Ring 2
Handler
Rachel Ward
Sue Hardgrave
Della Hopkins
Helen Wilkie

Judge : Bob Woodland

Height Result

Dog
Nimbus
Merlin
Dylan

Breeze

Taming Canines W1
Class 6 : Primary Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Tiny
Mini
Micro

Mini

Clear
Clear

E

Time
26.73
30.06
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Taming Canines W1
Class 7 : Primary Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Ring 1 Judge : Hayley Laches Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 1
Ring BAA . . Ring BAA . .
Pos nNo Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
1 29 15040 Di Coleman Lotti Maxi 5 36.35
2 4 15161 Jackie Nightingale Jimbo Maxi 10 38.84
46 15217 Micheala Fairbrother Ticcy Maxi E 0.00
26 15103 Sharon Fox Enzo Maxi E 0.00
18 15154 Neil Vann Kacey Maxi E 0.00
62 14274 Hayley Laches Aslan Maxi --- 0.00

15 October 2016 * Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

65
40

Ring 1
BAA
Reg No Handler
15175 Kay Cant
14205 Jet Thomas
15052 Katrina Wheatley
14250 Andrea Roberts

Judge : Hayley Laches

Dog
Holly
Charlie
Connie

Rum

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result
10
E
E
E

Time
39.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Taming Canines W1
Class 7 : Primary Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

56

BAA
Reg No

15150
15014
10333
15247

Ring 1
Handler
Rachel Ward
Sue Hardgrave
Della Hopkins
Helen Wilkie

Judge : Hayley Laches

Dog
Nimbus
Merlin
Dylan

Breeze

Taming Canines W1
Class 7 : Primary Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Height Result

Tiny
Mini
Micro

Mini

Clear
10
15

Time
28.86
41.52
54.86
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

62
26
29
33

A wWN

18
24
46

BAA
Reg No

15149
14274
15103
15040
14070
15161
15154
15097
15217

Ring 2
Handler
Hayley Laches
Hayley Laches
Sharon Fox
Di Coleman
Carol Tyler
Jackie Nightingale
Neil Vann
Theresa Baxter

Micheala Fairbrother

Taming Canines W1
Class 8 : Primary Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Nova
Aslan
Enzo
Lotti
Tommi
Jimbo
Kacey
Vicky

Ticcy

Height Result

Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi

Clear
Clear
5
10

m m m m

Time
34.63
38.73
29.23
38.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring BAA
POS No Reg No
1 1 14250

3 32 14071
40 15052
58 14157
65 14205

Ring 2
Handler
Andrea Roberts
Kay Cant
Carol Tyler
Katrina Wheatley
Katrina Wheatley

Jet Thomas

Taming Canines W1
Class 8 : Primary Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Medium Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Rum
Holly
Jac
Connie
Ember

Charlie

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium

Result
Clear
Clear
Clear

E
E
E

Time
32.27
35.30
35.61
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

56

BAA
Reg No

15150
15014
10333
15247

Ring 2
Handler
Rachel Ward
Sue Hardgrave
Della Hopkins
Helen Wilkie

Taming Canines W1
Class 8 : Primary Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Nimbus
Merlin
Dylan

Breeze

Height Result

Tiny
Mini
Micro

Mini

Clear
Clear

Clear

Time
29.72
31.92
45.95
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

1 30
2 47
17
14
35
28

BAA
Reg No

10233
11106
14230
13046
13163
12044

Ring 1
Handler
Maria Jenkinson
Micheala Fairbrother
Jan Vann
Lucy Frampton
Sue Hardy

Di Coleman

Taming Canines W1
Class 9 : Novice Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium Height

Judge : Rachel Ball

Dog
Jasmine
Bee
Charlie
Ash
Max

Inka

Height Result

Maxi
Maxi
Medium
Medium
Maxi

Medium

Clear
10
E
E

Time
29.38
30.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

36

44
43

BAA

Reg No

14006
15015
12255
14229
13048
07402
12040

Ring 1

Handler
Rachel Ward
Emily Mallison

June Agar

Sue Hardy
Gerry Goode

Pat Bishop

Pat Bishop

Taming Canines W1
Class 9 : Novice Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Judge : Rachel Ball

Dog

Shimmer

Barney
Kindle
Devon
Tillie
Alfie

Kizzy

Height Result

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Micro
Micro

Mini

Clear
Clear

Clear

Time
29.83
34.36
39.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

64
47
11
12
14
35
28

BAA
Reg No

10233
14230
14156
11106
12531
12037
13046
13163
12044

Ring 2
Handler
Maria Jenkinson
Jan Vann
Hayley Laches
Micheala Fairbrother
Joanne Asher
Joanne Asher
Lucy Frampton
Sue Hardy

Di Coleman

Judge : Bob Woodland

Height Result

Dog
Jasmine
Charlie
Merlin
Bee
Lyla
Stan
Ash
Max

Inka

Taming Canines W1
Class 10 : Novice Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium Height

Maxi
Medium
Maxi
Medium
Medium
Maxi
Medium
Maxi

Medium

Clear
Clear

E

m m m m

Time
30.70
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

16

A wWN

45
36
43
44

BAA

Reg No

14006
13048
15015
12255
14229
12040
07402

Ring 2

Handler

Rachel Ward

Gerry Goode

Emily Mallison
June Agar
Sue Hardy
Pat Bishop
Pat Bishop

Judge : Bob Woodland

Dog
Shimmer
Tillie
Barney
Kindle
Devon
Kizzy
Alfie

Taming Canines W1
Class 10 : Novice Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Height Result

Mini
Micro
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Micro

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

E

Time
33.66
37.67
38.43
48.83
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Taming Canines W1
Class 11 : Novice Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium Height

Ring 1 Judge : Hayley Laches Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 1
Ring BAA . . Ring BAA . .
Pos nNo Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time Pos No Reg No Handler Dog Height Result Time
17 14230 Jan Vann Charlie Medium E 0.00
60 14214 Hayley Laches Atom Maxi 0.00
35 13163 Sue Hardy Max Maxi 0.00
28 12044 Di Coleman Inka Medium 0.00
14 13046 Lucy Frampton Ash Medium 0.00

15 October 2016 * Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

36

61
44
43

BAA
Reg No

14006
15015
12255
14229
13048
14275
07402
12040

Ring 1

Handler
Rachel Ward
Emily Mallison

June Agar

Sue Hardy
Gerry Goode
Hayley Laches

Pat Bishop

Pat Bishop

Judge : Hayley Laches

Dog
Shimmer
Barney
Kindle
Devon
Tillie
Diego
Alfie
Kizzy

Taming Canines W1
Class 11 : Novice Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Height Result

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Micro
Mini
Micro

Mini

Clear
Clear
5
E
E

Time
29.82
38.82
37.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

1 11
2 17
64
60
14
12
35
28

BAA
Reg No

12531
14230
14156
14214
13046
12037
13163
12044

Ring 2
Handler
Joanne Asher
Jan Vann
Hayley Laches
Hayley Laches
Lucy Frampton
Joanne Asher
Sue Hardy

Di Coleman

Taming Canines W1
Class 12 : Novice Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Maxi Plus / Maxi / Medium Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Lyla
Charlie
Merlin
Atom
Ash
Stan
Max

Inka

Height
Medium
Medium
Maxi
Maxi
Medium
Maxi
Maxi

Medium

Result

Time

32.00

36.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to : 2

Dog

Height Result Time

15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring
Pos nNo

61
36

A wWN

70
44
43

BAA
Reg No

15015
13048
14275
14229
14006
07402
12040

Ring 2

Handler
Emily Mallison
Gerry Goode
Hayley Laches

Sue Hardy
Rachel Ward

Pat Bishop

Pat Bishop

Taming Canines W1
Class 12 : Novice Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016 - Mini / Tiny / Micro Height

Judge : Jet Thomas

Dog
Barney
Tillie
Diego
Devon
Shimmer
Alfie
Kizzy

Height Result

Mini
Micro
Mini
Mini
Mini
Micro

Mini

Clear
Clear
5
5
E

Time
34.04
38.03
29.95
34.16
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Rosettes to: 1
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15 October 2016

* Judges Special



Ring BAA

POS No Reg No
1 66 14260
2 6 11552
3 12 09083
4 22 14123
5 53 15248

Ring 1
Handler
Denise Smith-Howell
Diane Pill
Amber Davey
Nicky Handford
Lynnda Berridge

Judge :

Dog

Jet
Shadow
Niamh
Daisy
Jake

Taming Canines W1

Rachel Ball

Height Result

Micro
Mini
Mini
Mini

Micro

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
10

Time
23.97
27.70
33.08
34.13
23.96

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Class 13 : Veteran Agility GPQ - 15/10/2016

Handler

Dog
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Height Result Time
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Ring
Pos nNo

66
77

79
53
- 25

1
2
3
4 78
5
6

BAA

Reg No

14260
14179
11552
09083
07137
15248
15098

Class 14 : Veteran Jumping GPQ - 15/10/2016

Judge : Bob Woodland

Ring 2
Handler

Denise Smith-Howell
Sally Brice
Diane Pill

Amber Davey
Amber Davey
Lynnda Berridge
Theresa Baxter

Dog

Jet
Bert
Shadow
Niamh
Danny
Jake
Izzy

Taming Canines W1

Height Result

Micro
Micro
Medium
Mini
Micro
Micro
Mini

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
E

Time
26.24
30.69
30.95
32.89
33.87
37.83
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1
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Ring
Pos nNo

BAA
Reg No

14260
15255
15248
14130

Class 15
Ring 1 Judge
Handler Dog
Denise Smith-Howell Jet
Jenna Williams Bleu
Lynnda Berridge Jake
Wendy Clark Bella

Taming Canines W1
Veteran Agility Rewind - 15/10/2016

Hayley Laches

Height Result

Micro
Medium
Micro
Mini

Clear
E
E
E

Time
21.82
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to: 1

Height Result Time
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Ring BAA
POS No Reg No

1 66 14260
2 1 15255
3 1 07137
4 1 14179
5 25 15098
- 72 14130
- 53 15248

Class 16 : Veteran Steeplechase GPQ - 15/10/2016

Ring 2
Handler

Denise Smith-Howell
Jenna Williams
Amber Davey
Sally Brice
Theresa Baxter
Wendy Clark
Lynnda Berridge

Dog

Jet
Bleu
Danny
Bert
Izzy
Bella
Jake

Taming Canines W1

Judge : Jet Thomas

Height Result

Micro
Medium
Mini
Micro
Mini
Mini
Micro

Clear
Clear
Clear
5
15
E
E

Time
30.76
34.95
40.15
45.09
52.35
0.00
0.00

Pos

Course Time : 60

Ring BAA
No Reg No

Handler

Dog

Page 1 of 1

Rosettes to: 1

Height Result Time
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